
Mon 25 March - Tue 26 March   Sussex CCC v Hampshire  The 1st Central County Ground  Friendly   
Thur 28 March - Fri 29 March   Sussex CCC v Kent   The 1st Central County Ground  Friendly   
Sun 31 March - Tue 02 April   Sussex CCC v Cardi� MCCU  The 1st Central County Ground  UNI   
Fri 05 April - Mon 08 April   Sussex CCC v Leicestershire  The 1st Central County Ground  CC 2   
Thur 11April - Sun 14 April    Durham v Sussex CCC   Emirates Riverside    CC 2   
Fri 19 April 19     Sussex Sharks v Surrey  The 1st Central County Ground  50L   
Sun 21 April             Kent v Sussex Sharks   Beckenham    50L   
Wed 24 April     Sussex Sharks v Somerset  The 1st Central County Ground  50L   
Sat 27 April     Middlesex v Sussex Sharks  Lord's     50L   
Tue 30 April     Essex v Sussex Sharks  Chelmsford    50L 
Thur 02 May     Hampshire v Sussex Sharks  Ageas Bowl    50L   
Sun 05 May    Sussex Sharks v Gloucestershire Eastbourne    50L   
Tue 07 May    Sussex Sharks v Glamorgan  The 1st Central County Ground  50L F  
Fri 10 May    Royal London One-Day Cup Quarter Final   Venue TBC     50L QF   
Sun 12 May     Royal London One-Day Cup Semi Final   Venue TBC     50L SF   
Mon 20 May - Thur 23 May   Northamptonshire v Sussex CCC  Northampton    CC 2   
Sat 25 May    Royal London One-Day Cup Final    Lord's     50L Final   
Mon 27 May  - Thur 30 May   Sussex CCC v Glamorgan  The 1st Central County Ground  CC 2   
Mon 03 June  - Thur 06 June   Middlesex v Sussex CCC  Lord's     CC 2   
Tue 11 June  - Fri 14 June   Sussex CCC v Gloucestershire Arundel     CC 2   
Mon 17 June  - Thur 20 June   Worcestershire v Sussex CCC  New Road     CC 2   
Mon 24 June  - Thur 27 June  Sussex CCC v Durham  The 1st Central County Ground  CC 2   
Sun 30 June  - Wed 03 July  Sussex CCC v Northamptonshire The 1st Central County Ground   CC 2   
Sun 07 July - Wed 10 July    Sussex CCC v Australia A    Arundel        Tourist   
Sat 13 July - Tue 16 July   Lancashire v Sussex CCC  Emirates Old Tra�ord     CC 2   
Fri 19July      Hampshire v Sussex Sharks  Ageas Bowl    T20 F  
Wed 24 July    Sussex Sharks v Hampshire  The 1st Central County Ground  T20 F  
Fri 26 July    Sussex Sharks v Surrey  The 1st Central County Ground  T20 F  
Sun 28 July    Somerset v Sussex Sharks  The Cooper Associates County Ground  T20   
Fri 02 August    Sussex Sharks v Kent Spitfires The 1st Central County Ground  T20 F  
Sun 04 August    Gloucestershire v Sussex Sharks  The Brightside Ground, Bristol   T20   
Tue 06 August    Sussex Sharks v Glamorgan  The 1st Central County Ground  T20 F  
Fri 09 August    Sussex Sharks v Middlesex  The 1st Central County Ground  T20 F  
Thur 15 August    Surrey v Sussex Sharks  Kia Oval     T20 F  
Fri 16 August    Kent Spitfires v Sussex Sharks  Canterbury    T20 F  
Sun 18 August - Wed 21 Aug  Sussex CCC v Middlesex  The 1st Central County Ground  CC 2   
Thur 22 August    Sussex Sharks v Essex Eagles The 1st Central County Ground  T20 F  
Sat 24 August    Middlesex v Sussex Sharks  Uxbridge     T20   
Mon 26 August    Glamorgan v Sussex Sharks   Sophia Gardens, Cardi�   T20   
Fri 30 August    Sussex Sharks v Gloucestershire The 1st Central County Ground  T20 F  
Wed 04 Sept - Sat 07 Sept   Vitality Blast Quarter Finals   Venues TBC     T20 QF F  
Tue 10 Sept - Fri 13 Sept    Gloucestershire v Sussex CCC  The Brightside Ground, Bristol   CC 2   
Mon 16 Sept - Thur 19 Sept   Derbyshire v Sussex CCC  The County Ground, Derby   CC 2   
Sat 21 Sept     Vitality Blast Finals Day    Edgbaston     T20 Final F  
Mon 23 Sept - Thur 26 Sept   Sussex CCC v Worcestershire The 1st Central County Ground  CC 2  

OTHER FIXTURES
Sun 28 July    England Women v Australia Women The 1st Central County Ground   WIT20   
Thur 15 August    Southern Vipers v Lancashire Thunder The 1st Central County Ground   WSL F  
Sun 01 Sept    KIA Super League Finals Day   The 1st Central County Ground   WSL Final  F  

Specsavers County Championship Division 2 Royal London One-Day Cup South Group Vitality Blast South Group

Sussex Home Fixtures shown in BOLD F - Denotes Floodlit Match Please Note: All times may be subject to change
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